REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1324
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
March 2022
Commercial 3 Ton DDC Control Package Heat Pump
© 2021 - 2022 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
HEATER KIT RP MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DRH0363DDDCAA
M2 - DRH0363WDDCAA
M3 - DRH0364DDDCAA
M4 - DRH0364WDDCAA
M5 - DRH0367DDDCAA
M6 - DRH0367WDDCAA
3RP-D1324 www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
4 RP-D1324www.daikinac.com
CABINET ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
PAINTED FILTER PANEL 0121L01650SB51
PAINTED ECONOMIZER PANEL 0121L01651SB61
PAINTED BLOWER PANEL 0121L02264SB71
PAINTED COMPRESSOR PANEL 0121L02265SB91
PAINTED CONTROL BOX PANEL 0121L02262SB101
PAINTED, COMPRESSOR BACK PANEL 0121L03643SB111
PAINTED COVER-DUCT RETURN 0121L02910SB221
PAINTED COVER-DUCT SUPPLY 0121L02911SB231
PAINTED, DUCT PANEL 0121L03345SB251
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DRH0363DDDCAA
M2 - DRH0363WDDCAA
M3 - DRH0364DDDCAA
M4 - DRH0364WDDCAA
M5 - DRH0367DDDCAA
M6 - DRH0367WDDCAA
5RP-D1324 w w w .daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
6 RP-D1324www.daikinac.com
TOP PANEL AND TUBING ASSEMBLY
Ref.
No: